附件2：

进入面试人员名单

	单位名称
	职位名称
	准考证号
	专业科成绩
	公共基础科成绩
	两科成绩合计
	排名

	南海区建筑工程质量监督站
	监督员
	A013
	80
	75.5
	77.75
	1

	南海区建筑工程质量监督站
	监督员
	A011
	74
	81
	77.5
	2

	南海区建筑工程质量监督站
	监督员
	A002
	72
	78
	75
	3

	南海区建筑工程质量监督站
	监督员
	A014
	72
	75.5
	73.75
	4

	南海区建筑工程质量监督站
	监督员
	A007
	72
	73
	72.5
	5

	南海区建筑工程质量监督站
	监督员
	A015
	71
	73.5
	72.25
	6

	南海区建筑工程质量监督站
	监督员
	A016
	66
	78.5
	72.25
	6


